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The restaurant from North Platte offers 59 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$11.3. Ruby Tuesday offers a mixed dining experience that varies dramatically among visitors. While the salad
bar garners consistent praise for its fresh offerings, many diners find the main dishes lacking in quality, with
complaints about overcooked broccoli, soggy bread, and inconsistently prepared steaks. Service, however,
stands out as a highlight, with several guests noting attentive and friendly waitstaff that enhance the overall
experience. Additionally, the restaurant is seen as a convenient stop for travelers, offering a welcoming
atmosphere. Though some reminisce about its former glory, the combination of good service and a decent salad
bar keeps patrons returning.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

KETCHUP

Starters

FIRE WINGS $9.4

From The Grill

RIBS

Beer
STELLA ARTOIS

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $10.2
Wrap
TURKEY WRAP $17.6

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Vegan Dishes

VEGAN BURGER

Hot Drinks

TEA

Shared Plates

WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI $5.3

Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE $12.9

Starches

RICE PILAF

From The Smokehouse

PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS $34.0

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $9.4

Burgers, Sliders & Dogs

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $9.5

Platters and Sandwiches
BLT PLATTER $17.6

Big John&Amp;Apos;S
Ribs And Things

RIBS AND TENDERS COMBO $35.2

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Salads

CLUB HOUSE SALAD $11.4
CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD $11.4
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Soups
GRILLED SALMON SALAD
BROCCOLI & CHEESE SOUP

Pasta

CALIFORNIA PRIMAVERA PASTA

GRILLED CHICKEN CALIFORNIA
PRIMAVERA PASTA

Burger
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
AVOCADO TURKEY BURGER

Sandwiches
BACON CHEESEBURGER
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Wraps
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Drinks

DRINKS
GLASS OF WINE

Dessert

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE
BLONDIE

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
COKE
LEMONADE

$15.8
$5.3

$10.0

$14.0

$10.0

$10.0
$9.5

$29.3
$29.3

$7.0
$5.9

Desserts

FRESH STRAWBERRIES & ICE
CREAM

TALLCAKE
GOURMET COOKIE & ICE CREAM

Uncategorized
SAMPLER TRIO

ASIAN DUMPLINGS
THAI PHOON SHRIMP

Seafood

SHRIMP SHACK PLATTER (12
SHRIMP)

SHRIMP SHACK PLATTER (8
SHRIMP)

SHRIMP SCAMPI
LOBSTER TAIL

Side Dishes

SCAMPI

RICE

MASHED POTATOES
BAKED POTATO

Entrées

TUESDAY TENDERS

WISCONSIN CHEDDAR FRIES
FRESH AVOCADO QUESADILLA
SOUTHWESTERN SPRING ROLLS
FRESH GUACAMOLE DIP

Appetizers

RUBY MINIS

$5.9

$7.6
$5.3

$12.0
$9.4
$10.5

$17.0

$14.0

$23.4
$9.4
$9.7
$8.8
$9.4

$17.6
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GRAND SAMPLER $13.5 PANINI
COCONUT SHRIMP MEAT
CLASSIC SAMPLER $11.1 DESSERTS
ITALIAN FIVE-CHEESE SKILLET $7.5 BURGER
CHICKEN
Soups & Salads Soup
FRESH GARDEN BAR & SOUP $10.5 LOBSTER
FRESH GARDEN BAR WITH $3.9
ENTREE

Ingredients Used

FRESH GARDEN BAR AS ENTREE  $9.4

COCONUT
FRESH GARDEN BAR & CHICKEN ¢/, -
POT PIE - BEANS
FRESH GARDEN BAR & TURKEY .. CHEESE
MINIS SALMON
FRESH GARDEN BAR & RUBY $11.1 TILAPIA
MINIS

BROCCOLI
FRESH GARDEN BAR & QUICHE  $11.1

SHRIMP
These Types Of Dishes ZUCCHINI

: CHILI

Are Being Served

POTATOES
PASTA

VEGETABLES
FISH

PORK MEAT
SALAD

BACON
PORK CHOP

HONEY
TUNA STEAK
2320 S Jeffers St, North Platte, Opening Hours:
United States Of America Monday 11:00-22:00

Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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