Ruby Tuesday





Ruby Tuesday Menu

https://menuweb.menu 2320 S Jeffers St, North Platte, United States Of America +13085347829 - https://rubytuesday.com/









The restaurant from North Platte offers **59** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$11.3. Ruby Tuesday offers a mixed dining experience that varies dramatically among visitors. While the salad bar garners consistent praise for its fresh offerings, many diners find the main dishes lacking in quality, with complaints about overcooked broccoli, soggy bread, and inconsistently prepared steaks. Service, however, stands out as a highlight, with several guests noting attentive and friendly waitstaff that enhance the overall experience. Additionally, the restaurant is seen as a convenient stop for travelers, offering a welcoming atmosphere. Though some reminisce about its former glory, the combination of good service and a decent salad bar keeps patrons returning.

Ruby Tuesday Menu

Y	
10	
	A.
-	

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Shared Plates

WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI

\$5.3

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE \$12.9

Sauces

KETCHUP

Starches

RICE PILAF

Starters

FIRE WINGS \$9.4

From The Smokehouse

PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS \$34.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP \$9.4

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS

Burgers, Sliders & Dogs

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER \$9.5

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA \$10.2

Platters and Sandwiches

BLT PLATTER \$17.6

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP \$17.6

Big John&Amp;Apos;S Ribs And Things

RIBS AND TENDERS COMBO \$35.2

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Vegan Dishes

VEGAN BURGER

Hot Drinks

Salads

CLUB HOUSE SALAD \$11.4

\$11.4

CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD

TEA

Ruby Tuesday Menu

LEMONADE

100 45		
		1
	10	-
18/8		

\$17.6

Soups		Desserts	
GRILLED SALMON SALAD	\$15.8	FRESH STRAWBERRIES & ICE CREAM	\$5.9
BROCCOLI & CHEESE SOUP	\$5.3	TALLCAKE	\$7.6
Dooto		GOURMET COOKIE & ICE CREAM	\$5.3
Pasta			·
CALIFORNIA PRIMAVERA PASTA	\$10.0	Uncategorized	
GRILLED CHICKEN CALIFORNIA PRIMAVERA PASTA	\$14.0	SAMPLER TRIO	\$12.0
		ASIAN DUMPLINGS	\$9.4
Burger		THAI PHOON SHRIMP	\$10.5
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER			
AVOCADO TURKEY BURGER	\$10.0	Seafood	
Sandwiches		SHRIMP SHACK PLATTER (12 SHRIMP)	\$17.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0	SHRIMP SHACK PLATTER (8 SHRIMP)	\$14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.5	SHRIMP SCAMPI	
M		LOBSTER TAIL	
Wraps			
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$29.3	Side Dishes	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$29.3	SCAMPI	
Duinka		RICE	
Drinks		MASHED POTATOES	
DRINKS		BAKED POTATO	
GLASS OF WINE		_	
Danasa		Entrées	
Dessert		TUESDAY TENDERS	\$23.4
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.0	WISCONSIN CHEDDAR FRIES	\$9.4
BLONDIE	\$5.9	FRESH AVOCADO QUESADILLA	\$9.7
Coft Drinks		SOUTHWESTERN SPRING ROLLS	\$8.8
Soft Drinks		FRESH GUACAMOLE DIP	\$9.4
DIET COKE			
COKE		Appetizers	
LEMONADE			

RUBY MINIS

Ruby Tuesday Menu

GRAND SAMPLER



d
(

\$11.1

\$11.1

\$13.5

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

FRESH GARDEN BAR & RUBY

FRESH GARDEN BAR & QUICHE

PASTA

MINIS

FISH

SALAD

PORK CHOP

TUNA STEAK

TILAPIA

PANINI

BROCCOLI

SHRIMP

ZUCCHINI

CHILI

POTATOES

VEGETABLES

PORK MEAT

BACON

HONEY

Ruby Tuesday

2320 S Jeffers St, North Platte, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

